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2025 CNPC 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Schedule 
 

The CNPC Club 
Championships are open to 
all CNPC members and are 
contested in grades.   
 
Certificates are awarded to 
1st place in each grade and 
the off gun winner. 
 
Presentation of awards will 
take place at the CNPC AGM 
in July.  
 
Members wishing to compete 
in the Club Championships 
should present their pistol to 
Gun Check on the range at 
9.15am on the day of the 
event.  
 
Matches commence at 
9:30am. 
 

 

Saturday 11/1/25            Service Pistol 

 

Sunday 12/1/25              50m Pistol 

 

Saturday 18/1/25            WA Distinguished Revolver followed by 48 shot Revolver 

 

Saturday 18/1/25            Action Barricade Event 

 

Saturday 1/2/25              WA1500 Revolver 

 

Saturday 1/2/25              Action Falling Plates                                 
 

Saturday 8/2/25              Service Unrestricted 
 

Sunday 9/2/25                25M Black Powder 

 

Saturday 15/2/25            WA1500 Pistol 
 
Saturday 15/2/25            Action Moving Target 

 

Sunday 16/2/25              25m Rapid Fire 

 

Sunday 23/2/25              25M Standard Pistol 

 

Saturday 8/3/25             WA1500 Optic Sight 
 
Saturday 15/3/25           Action Practical Event 

 

Sunday 23/3/25             10m Air Pistol Men, Women, Youth and Junior 
 
Sunday 6/4/25               25M Centre Fire and 25M Pistol 
 
Saturday 12/4/25           WA60 shot Open Match 

 

Saturday 19/4/25           WA Distinguished Pistol followed by 48 shot Pistol 
 

Saturday 3/5/25             Service 25yds 

 

Sunday 4/5/25               50M Black Powder 
 
Aggregates 
 
ISSF Men - 50m Free, 10m Air, 25m Centre Fire, 25m Standard and 25m Rapid. 
 
ISSF Women - 10m Air Pistol, 25m Pistol and 25m Standard Pistol. 
 
ISSF Junior - 10m Air Pistol, 25m Pistol and 25m Standard Pistol. 
 
Service - Service Pistol, Service Pistol Unrestricted and Service 25yds. 
 
WA1500 - WA1500 Revolver, WA1500 Pistol and WA1500 Optic Sight. 
 
Black Powder - Black Powder 50m and Black Powder 25m. 
 
Action Match – Barricades, Falling Plates, Moving Target and Practical. 
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